GENOSS
Vascular Intervention Device
GENOSS DES (Sirolimus Eluting Coronary Stent System)
GENOSS PTCA Balloon Catheter
GENOSS PTCA Balloon Catheter- CTO
NC GENOSS PTCA Balloon Catheter
Extractor Aspiration Catheter
GENOSS Inflator B30

Pre
Pre
Post
Post
Post
Post
9-month follow up
9-month follow up
9-month follow up
9-month follow up
Stent
diameter
(mm)
Stent length(mm)
8 13 15 18 20 23 28 33 38
2.25 GDES-8-225 GDES-13-225 GDES-15-225 GDES-18-225 GDES-20-225 GDES-23-225 GDES-28-225 GDES-33-225 GDES-38-225
2.50 GDES-8-250 GDES-13-250 GDES-15-250 GDES-18-250 GDES-20-250 GDES-23-250 GDES-28-250 GDES-33-250 GDES-38-250
2.75 GDES-8-275 GDES-13-275 GDES-15-275 GDES-18-275 GDES-20-275 GDES-23-275 GDES-28-275 GDES-33-275 GDES-38-275
3.00 GDES-8-300 GDES-13-300 GDES-15-300 GDES-18-300 GDES-20-300 GDES-23-300 GDES-28-300 GDES-33-300 GDES-38-300
3.25 GDES-8-325 GDES-13-325 GDES-15-325 GDES-18-325 GDES-20-325 GDES-23-325 GDES-28-325 GDES-33-325 GDES-38-325
3.50 GDES-8-350 GDES-13-350 GDES-15-350 GDES-18-350 GDES-20-350 GDES-23-350 GDES-28-350 GDES-33-350 GDES-38-350
3.75 GDES-8-375 GDES-13-375 GDES-15-375 GDES-18-375 GDES-20-375 GDES-23-375 GDES-28-375 GDES-33-375 GDES-38-375
4.00 GDES-8-400 GDES-13-400 GDES-15-400 GDES-18-400 GDES-20-400 GDES-23-400 GDES-28-400 GDES-33-400 GDES-38-400
4.50 GDES-8-450 GDES-13-450 GDES-15-450 GDES-18-450 GDES-20-450 GDES-23-450 GDES-28-450
5.00 GDES-8-500 GDES-13-500 GDES-15-500 GDES-18-500 GDES-20-500 GDES-23-500 GDES-28-500
 GENOSS DES
(n=38)
 GENOSS DES
(n=38)

Post
Post
Order information
GENOSS PTCA
2.5 x 15 (mm)
GENOSS
Company A
Company B
Company C
Company A
2.5 x 15 (mm)
2.0(mm) 2.2(mm)
Balloon
diameter
(mm)
Balloon length(mm)
10 12 15 18 20 25 30 35 40
1.50 GBC-10-150 GBC-12-150 GBC-15-150 GBC-18-150 GBC-20-150
2.00 GBC-10-200 GBC-12-200 GBC-15-200 GBC-18-200 GBC-20-200 GBC-25-200 GBC-30-200 GBC-35-200 GBC-40-200
2.50 GBC-10-250 GBC-12-250 GBC-15-250 GBC-18-250 GBC-20-250 GBC-25-250 GBC-30-250 GBC-35-250 GBC-40-250
2.75 GBC-10-275 GBC-12-275 GBC-15-275 GBC-18-275 GBC-20-275 GBC-25-275 GBC-30-275 GBC-35-275 GBC-40-275
3.00 GBC-10-300 GBC-12-300 GBC-15-300 GBC-18-300 GBC-20-300 GBC-25-300 GBC-30-300 GBC-35-300 GBC-40-300
3.25 GBC-10-325 GBC-12-325 GBC-15-325 GBC-18-325 GBC-20-325 GBC-25-325 GBC-30-325 GBC-35-325 GBC-40-325
3.50 GBC-10-350 GBC-12-350 GBC-15-350 GBC-18-350 GBC-20-350 GBC-25-350 GBC-30-350 GBC-35-350 GBC-40-350
3.75 GBC-10-375 GBC-12-375 GBC-15-375 GBC-18-375 GBC-20-375 GBC-25-375 GBC-30-375 GBC-35-375 GBC-40-375
4.00 GBC-10-400 GBC-12-400 GBC-15-400 GBC-18-400 GBC-20-400 GBC-25-400 GBC-30-400 GBC-35-400 GBC-40-400
4.50 GBC-10-450 GBC-12-450 GBC-15-450 GBC-18-450 GBC-20-450 GBC-25-450
5.00 GBC-10-500 GBC-12-500 GBC-15-500 GBC-18-500 GBC-20-500 GBC-25-500
Tr
a
ck
a

Company A
Company B
10mm/min
2195
GENOSS PTCA
1.25 X 1
(n=3)
GENOSS CTO
1.00 X 10
(n=3)
Campany A
1.00 X 10
(n=1)
Order information
Model No. Balloon diameter(mm)
GBC-10-100 1.00
GBC-10-110 1.10
Order information
Compliance profileSpecification
Hydrophilic coating
·  It provides great trackability and crossability

3.24
3.16
3.08
3.00
2.92
2.84
2.76
2.68
2.60
10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28
Balloon
diameter
(mm)
 Balloon length(mm)
8 10 12 16 18 20
2.00 GHBC-08-200 GHBC-10-200 GHBC-12-200 GHBC-16-200 GHBC-18-200 GHBC-20-200
2.25 GHBC-08-225 GHBC-10-225 GHBC-12-225 GHBC-16-225 GHBC-18-225 GHBC-20-225
2.50 GHBC-08-250 GHBC-10-250 GHBC-12-250 GHBC-16-250 GHBC-18-250 GHBC-20-250
2.75 GHBC-08-275 GHBC-10-275 GHBC-12-275 GHBC-16-275 GHBC-18-275 GHBC-20-275
3.00 GHBC-08-300 GHBC-10-300 GHBC-12-300 GHBC-16-300 GHBC-18-300 GHBC-20-300
3.25 GHBC-08-325 GHBC-10-325 GHBC-12-325 GHBC-16-325 GHBC-18-325 GHBC-20-325
3.50 GHBC-08-350 GHBC-10-350 GHBC-12-350 GHBC-16-350 GHBC-18-350 GHBC-20-350
3.75 GHBC-08-375 GHBC-10-375 GHBC-12-375 GHBC-16-375 GHBC-18-375 GHBC-20-375
4.00 GHBC-08-400 GHBC-10-400 GHBC-12-400 GHBC-16-400 GHBC-18-400 GHBC-20-400
4.50 GHBC-08-450 GHBC-10-450 GHBC-12-450
5.00 GHBC-08-500 GHBC-10-500 GHBC-12-500
Pressure(atm)
D
ia
m

0.035*(0.89mm)
Compliance chart Recommanded sheath 6Fr Recommanded sheath 7Fr
Order information
Catheter length: 50cm
Catheter length: 80cm
Catheter length: 130cm
Balloon diameter
(mm)
 Balloon length(mm)
20 40 60 80 100 120
4.0 GPNC-04-020-050 GPNC-04-040-050 GPNC-04-060-050 GPNC-04-080-050 GPNC-04-100-050 GPNC-04-120-050
5.0 GPNC-05-020-050 GPNC-05-040-050 GPNC-05-060-050 GPNC-05-080-050 GPNC-05-100-050 GPNC-05-120-050
6.0 GPNC-06-020-050 GPNC-06-040-050 GPNC-06-060-050 GPNC-06-080-050 GPNC-06-100-050 GPNC-06-120-050
7.0 GPNC-07-020-050 GPNC-07-040-050 GPNC-07-060-050 GPNC-07-080-050 GPNC-07-100-050 GPNC-07-120-050
8.0 GPNC-08-020-050 GPNC-08-040-050 GPNC-08-060-050 GPNC-08-080-050
9.0 GPNC-09-020-050 GPNC-09-040-050 GPNC-09-060-050 GPNC-09-080-050
10.0 GPNC-10-020-050 GPNC-10-040-050 GPNC-10-060-050
12.0 GPNC-12-020-050 GPNC-12-040-050 GPNC-12-060-050
Balloon diameter
(mm)
 Balloon length(mm)
20 40 60 80 100 120
4.0 GPNC-04-020-080 GPNC-04-040-080 GPNC-04-060-080 GPNC-04-080-080 GPNC-04-100-080 GPNC-04-120-080
5.0 GPNC-05-020-080 GPNC-05-040-080 GPNC-05-060-080 GPNC-05-080-080 GPNC-05-100-080 GPNC-05-120-080
6.0 GPNC-06-020-080 GPNC-06-040-080 GPNC-06-060-080 GPNC-06-080-080 GPNC-06-100-080 GPNC-06-120-080
7.0 GPNC-07-020-080 GPNC-07-040-080 GPNC-07-060-080 GPNC-07-080-080 GPNC-07-100-080 GPNC-07-120-080
8.0 GPNC-08-020-080 GPNC-08-040-080 GPNC-08-060-080 GPNC-08-080-080
9.0 GPNC-09-020-080 GPNC-09-040-080 GPNC-09-060-080 GPNC-09-080-080
10.0 GPNC-10-020-080 GPNC-10-040-080 GPNC-10-060-080
12.0 GPNC-12-020-080 GPNC-12-040-080 GPNC-12-060-080
Balloondiameter
(mm)
 Balloon length(mm)
20 40 60 80 100 120
4.0 GPNC-04-020-130 GPNC-04-040-130 GPNC-04-060-130 GPNC-04-080-130 GPNC-04-100-130 GPNC-04-120-130
5.0 GPNC-05-020-130 GPNC-05-040-130 GPNC-05-060-130 GPNC-05-080-130 GPNC-05-100-130 GPNC-05-120-130
6.0 GPNC-06-020-130 GPNC-06-040-130 GPNC-06-060-130 GPNC-06-080-130 GPNC-06-100-130 GPNC-06-120-130
7.0 GPNC-07-020-130 GPNC-07-040-130 GPNC-07-060-130 GPNC-07-080-130 GPNC-07-100-130 GPNC-07-120-130
8.0 GPNC-08-020-130 GPNC-08-040-130 GPNC-08-060-130 GPNC-08-080-130
9.0 GPNC-09-020-130 GPNC-09-040-130 GPNC-09-060-130 GPNC-09-080-130
10.0 GPNC-10-020-130 GPNC-10-040-130 GPNC-10-060-130
12.0 GPNC-12-020-130 GPNC-12-040-130 GPNC-12-060-130
Balloon diameter(mm) Ø4.0 Ø5.0 Ø6.0 Ø7.0 Ø8.0 Ø9.0 Ø10.0 Ø12.0
Balloon length(mm) 20-60 80-120 20-80 100-120 20-80 100-120 20-80 100-120 20-120 20-120 20-120 20-120
Nominal pressure
(NP)